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Consequent on allotment to Vizag Zone
03.O7.2O18 and on repatriation and relief from
office on 28.6.2019 (AN) vide relieving order F
with the approval of the Competent Aut

( Commissioner (Emp.code:gg04) is posted to

2. Shri K Lakshmipathi, Assistant Commi
after availing joining time of l1 days from l"t J

3. Necessary entries may be made in the

(lssued from file C.No. It/03/OT /2O|T_CC(VZ)

To

The Officer concerned

Copy to:

1. All the Principal Commissioners/
Visakhapatnam Zone.

2.
3.

4.
5.
6.

The Deputy Secretar5r, AD-II, CBIC, New
The Addl. Director General (HRM), DGH
New Delhi - 110OO8.
CAO/PAO, CGST and Customs, Visakha
Notice Board/ Stock File/Website
Hindi version follows
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